Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

NIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category

Quota
HS
HS
OS
HS
HS
(O}
0s
HS
(O1S)
HS
oS
HS
(O1S)

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
31415
71782
7814
17281
15596
3963
6541
39056
7137
46778
6005
52828
8152

Closing Rank
35941
71782
8446
27870
15596
4645
6541
42632
7497
89902
7111
53301
8264



