NIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category					
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	31415	35941
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71782	71782
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7814	8446
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17281	27870
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15596	15596
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3963	4645
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6541	6541
Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	39056	42632
Electrical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7137	7497
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	46778	89902
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6005	7111
Mechanical Engineering	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	52828	53301
Mechanical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8152	8264